Quantity :  As above 

4. Method of Tender : E –Tender / Two Part System  

(Online submission of Part I - Techno-Commercial  

Bid and Part – II - Price Bid through Website ) 

https:// tntenders.gov.in 

5. (a) Earnest Money Deposit 

(EMD) 

: i) Rs.2700/- (Rupees Two Thousand and Seven 

Hundred only). EMD to be paid through online 

payment gateway only. 

The online payment Gateway has  been enabled 

for TNPGCL in TN Tenders portal  

(www.tntenders.gov.in) 

http://www.tntenders.gov.in/

Any other transaction made to TNPGCL will not be